Stura divans XL - Sammy

Garums

Platums
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Staris

Krasa

Materials

Papildu funkcijas
SKU

699,00 €
1069,00€

242

207

74 - 92

62

47

Bez velas kastes, Neizvelkams
Kreisais @it

Peleka

Alkantara

Reguléjami galvas balsti

Sammy x| 78196761




